Saturday, April 3, 2021|Hillbilly Masters 112
Saturday, April 10, 2021|Masters Tournament 100
Saturday, April 24, 2021|PGA TOUR Canada Q School 132

Sunday, April 25, 2021|PGA TOUR Canada Q School 132

Monday, April 26, 2021|PGA TOUR Canada Q School 132
Tuesday, April 27, 2021|PGA TOUR Canada Q School 132

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 |PGA TOUR Canada Q School 132
Thursday, April 29, 2021|PGA TOUR Canada Q School 132
Friday, April 30, 2021|PGA TOUR Canada Q School 132
Saturday, May 1, 2021|PGA TOUR Canada Q School 132
Friday, May 7, 2021|Rotary Ryder Cup 100
Wednesday, May 19, 2021 (Ladies interclub 32
Thursday, May 27, 2021 |Boys and girls Club 100
Thursday, June 17, 2021|CVHF 144
Friday, June 18, 2021|Truck Logger's Assoc. 156
Friday, June 25, 2021|Slegg Lumber 120
Thursday, July 1, 2021|Flag Day Event 80
Sunday, July 4, 2021|Majestic Cup 144

Monday, July 12, 2021|Dave Court Junior Tournament 40

Tuesday, July 13, 2021|Dave Court Junior Tournament 40
Sunday, August 8, 2021|Couples Mixed Championship 100

Thursday, August 19, 2021|Dick Smith Invitational 128
Friday, August 20, 2021|Ducks Unlimited 112
Saturday, August 21, 2021|CIMC Club Champ 112
Sunday, August 22, 2021|CIMC Club Champ 112
Monday, August 23, 2021|CILC Club Champ 50
Tuesday, August 24, 2021|CILC Club Champ 50

Friday, September 10, 2021 |Mayor's Cup 120
Wednesday, September 15, 2021 [MISGA 100
Saturday, September 18, 2021 |Captains Cup 60
Saturday, October 2, 2021{Tu Cup 48




